GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
1GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 20260624
AQUA NEON WAVE: PVC - 24V
Submersible Pool Rated Linear Flex Profile - Tunable White
Customer: Date:
Project:
* Maximum IP and IK ratings achievable with appropriate accessories, and cable diameter: PVC tunable white = 0.24in (6mm).
FIXTURE ORDER CODE

Submersible Pool Rated Linear Flex Profile - Tunable White
E
LEGACY CONNECTOR ORDER CODE
16E = WaveFA = Factory
        Accessories
1 = Side
2 = Top
00 = 16E 3W = Tunable
White/SPI-Pixel
0W = For End Cap
PO = Submersible 1 = Input Side
2 = Output Side
0 = Jumpers/T-feeds/
Seamless Bottom/
Seamless End
3 = Input/Output
EN = End
BO = Bottom
SL = Side Left
SR = Side Right
EC = End Cap
05M = 16ft (5m)
10M = 32.81ft (10m)
000 = For End Cap
P = Power or For
End Cap
S = Signal & Power
16E X 00 X X
PRODUCT TYPE PROFILE BENDING LIGHT EMITTING FUNCTIONALITY CONNECTOR
TYPE
FIXTURE END EXIT TYPE LENGTH
XXXX XX XXXXX
COMPATIBLE CONNECTORS
INPUT - 01
PROFILE BEND WIRING INPUT CONNECTOR TYPE INPUT ORIENTATION + TYPE INPUT CABLE LENGTH (LEAD WIRE)
PROFILE BEND WIRING OUTPUT CONNECTOR TYPE OUTPUT ORIENTATION + TYPE OUTPUT CABLE LENGTH (LEAD WIRE)
F = Wave
1 = Side
2 = Top
4 = N/A
(End Cap)
2 = 3 Wire (Tunable
White/SPI-Pixel)
0 = N/A (End Cap)
3 = PVC Submersible
A = End Exit
B = Bottom Exit
C = Side Left Exit
D = Side Right Exit
I = End Cap
4 = 16ft (5m)
5 = 32.81ft (10m)
8 = N/A
OUTPUT - 02
GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 620260624
E
AQUA NEON WAVE: PVC - 24V
Submersible Pool Rated Linear Flex Profile - Tunable White
PVC SUBMERSIBLE CONNECTOR
NOTES:
1. Connector Tolerance ±0.02in (0.5mm)
2. Cable diameter: Static, Tunable & SPI PVC = 0.24in (6mm)
3. Do not apply force to the feed cable
4. Ensure Max. Cable Lengths are followed according to wire
gage to avoid voltage drop
IP68; extremely durable, underwater, UL676 rated. Recommended for; long-term submersed in wet environments up to the depth of 16.40ft (5m) (water is skin safe for
extended periods); high temperature and humidity environments (mounting surface temperature <140°F(60°C); custom predetermined lengths and larger connector; harsh
working conditions & increased handling forces during installation. Custom factory assembly.
SCREW LOCK CONNECTOR ACCESSORY - IP67
END CAP: F403I8
NOTE: The tolerance is ±0.08in (2mm).
STATIC PWM TUNABLE WHITE PWM SPI-PIXEL

2. (N-1)-L2 refers to (N minus one) of symmetric L2 in each piece of profile.
“N” hereby stands for its corresponding “Hole Number” in the below table
ORDER CODE
LEGACY ORDER CODE:
WHITE
LEGACY ORDER
CODE: BLACK
STANDARD LENGTH L1 L2 SLOTTED HOLE HOLE #
C1FF#4 CH16FAN5C5SEW CH16FAN5C5SEB 2.16in (55mm) 0.49in (12.5mm) 1.18in (30mm) Ø 0.12in (3mm) 2
C1BF#4 CH16FAN1C1SEW CH16FAN1C1SEB 4.33in (110mm) 0.46in (11.6mm) 3.48in (88.4mm) Ø 0.12in (3mm) 2
C1CF#4 CH16FAN0M2SEW CH16FAN0M2SEB 7.87in (200mm) 0.46in (11.6mm) 3.48in (88.4mm) Ø 0.12in (3mm) 3
C13F#4 CH16FAN0M5SEW CH16FAN0M5SEB 19.68in (500mm) 1.14in (29mm) 3.48in (88.4mm) Ø 0.12in (3mm) 6
C15F#4 CH16FAN01MSEW CH16FAN01MSEB 39.37in (1000mm) 0.54in (13.8mm) 3.48in (88.4mm) Ø 0.12in (3mm) 12
An all-in-one mounting profile designed to unleash your creativity. This profile not only provides flexibility in installation methods, but also overcomes bending limitations
by offering both top and side bending in a single profile. Fully encapsulated in UL-certified silicone, it excels in UV, weather, and corrosion resistance, making it suitable for
underwater, high and low temperature enviroments. Elegant and square in appearance, it is available in black or white standard colors, or bespoke colors to blend in with the
background. Supported by innovative serrated silicone fins, its clamping strength is strong enough to secure any installation method. Please refer to install manual for proper